IMPORTANT!

Molina Provider News:



Reminder: Magellan Florida Members Transitioned to Molina Healthcare Effective September 1, 2021

As of 9/1/2021, behavioral health and substance abuse services for Molina's Specialty plan members are managed and coordinated by Molina Healthcare of Florida. Molina's MMA as well as Medicare and Marketplace membership continues to be managed and coordinated by Beacon Health Options, on Molina's behalf.

Molina Healthcare Authorizations

Providers must follow Molina's Prior Authorization process for authorization requests for services 9/1/21 and forward. This includes updates to existing open authorizations for upcoming services 9/1/21 and forward.

Authorizations may be requested via fax, or online via the secure Provider Portal:

- Via Fax 866-440-9791
- o Via Portal at: https://provider.molinahealthcare.com/Provider/Login

You may view the MFL Prior Authorization Guide/Form here.

For questions regarding our authorization process call 855-322-4076, Monday through Friday, 8am – 5pm.

Claims

For date of services 9/1/21 and forward, claims must be submitted to Molina Healthcare. Claims may be submitted in one of the following formats:

- Electronic claims submission (EDI) Change Healthcare (formerly Emdeon)
 - o Molina Payer ID: 51062
- Provider Portal https://provider.molinahealthcare.com/Provider/Login
- Paper All claims must be sent to:

Molina Healthcare of Florida PO Box 22812 Long Beach, CA 90801

If you have questions, please contact Molina Healthcare Network Management at: 855-322-4076

Thank you for your continued care to our members!

Molina Healthcare of Florida

Page 1 of 1 Updated: 09/09/21